Terms and Conditions: Eltham Leisure Centre Bingo Challenge 2019

- 1. The promoter is the Eltham Leisure Centre and is managed by Aligned Leisure on behalf of Nillumbik Shire Council.
- 3. The Bingo Challenge begins 20th May 2019 and runs through to 20th June 2019 (inclusive).
- 4. The offer is available to members of Eltham Leisure Centre.
- 5. You must complete 15 of the 18 tasks shown on the Bingo Challenge card and have signed off / stamped by a staff member at Eltham Leisure Centre.
- 6. Classes must be signed off on the date the class was participated.
- 7. If you are currently follow us on Instagram or Facebook, proof must be shown at the centre prior to sign off by a staff member.
- 8. Update of member details can also be a confirmation of details.
- 9. The Bingo Challenge is not valid in conjunction with other offers at the discretion of the Facility Manager.
- 10. The competition will be drawn on Friday 24th June 2019 at 10am at Eltham Leisure Centre by an Aligned Leisure representative.
- 11. Winners will be contacted by phone and/or email.